
PROJECT: NEW OPERATIONS CENTER GRADING AND 
DRAINAGE PROJECT; TOWN OF WEST SENECA

  

Project No: 202300077

ADVERTISED SOURCE(S): DATE: March 11th, 2025
Construction Exchange 3/11/2025
NYS Contract Reporter 3/11/2025

BID OPENING: DATE: April 8th, 2025, 10:00AM

Zoladz Construction Co., Inc. $3,998,699.00 
13600 Railroad St. PO Box 157
Alden, NY 14004 Bid Bond & Addendum Included
716 Site Contracting Inc $4,152,000.00 
PO Box 120
N Boston, NY 14110 Bid Bond & Addendum Included
Mark Cerrone Inc. $5,294,846.00 
2368 Maryland Ave

Niagara Falls, NY 14033 Bid Bond & Addendum Included
Union Concrete $5,346,400.00 
435 Meyer Rd, PO Box 410

West Seneca, NY 14224 Bid Bond & Addendum Included
E & R General Contracting $6,505,740.00 
38 Saint David's Drive

West Seneca, NY 14224 Bid Bond & Addendum Included

Anastasi Trucking & Paving Co. $6,793,320.00 
4430 Walden Ave
Lancaster, NY 14086 Bid Bond & Addendum Included
Legend Excavating LLC $8,999,901.00 
8080 Barnum Rd
Cassadaga, NY 14718 Bid Bond & Addendum Included
M. Bellacose


